41510-10 ZERERE , MUBHREKZER LS DS HEE N

RASH

=300

[
[ =m 76 5 [ 4 33
7 8H
wany | R e e L EW
B=50 5 B = =72

| SEXRRENRASREA 41500,
SERFRGH DS HEE-F/1 4150205,

7= Gk e

M
REZHMEELLEEETEWN,
BEXE | SHBRE,

K

KAFZFMEE LR , L MITELE (55 +2 HRC),
BERE  KEANMBESELE,

B

ALESEMEOEEZERERER,

1. REANMEFRIZFD, JLUFREEEETMLE,
2. 54 DIN $rEM B A KR4 B A,

g

4. ZEAR 16 mm , FATFRZEERN 96 mm WEIRERS,

5. =N 18H7 WXIFTFE , AT & T A 3T mME [T
6. AT FLEIEER 40 1 50 mm WNEREHNEMNMI G12F7 T G16F7,

B=RTREMRAE

-SERERGATERE  NEAWEEFMES /41510,
-ZERERGRERE  REWEE /M DS /41510-10,
-ZERERGERERE | BEWEEFMNES /41510-20,

HARSH :

RERE 50
BRAREEHD : 20 kN
BABIEHE : 50 Nm

RERE 72
BRAREED : 30kN
BAPIEHE : 65 Nm

RETE 100
BAREZFD : 40kN
BAPIEHE : 100 Nm

NA :

AR FEBZRESEZTRKENSEXERE, BYBHBERA
LEEREHNEMEE RN, REXNELQZETUEZRTEEFMH
BME , AEEERHTHENEE, THYREZEDINEIBLTL
&b,

B REFHREZRR  RETHBHIHFI4REBEF M L,

=N
BRAARE,

ERTAMENNEE.
AHERETRZERZRES LN RAH,

HEER
1Ix KEEH
BEREMEERENHREBIRRTRERT (KR ),

B
X X124 42208,

© norelem www.norelem.com



41510-10 ZERERE , MUBHREKZER LS DS HEE N

B FEL 8842 07160,

HiE 1848 07533-12045 / 07533-16055,
X% 41505,

AMIARE 41505-02 BWEM =T,
WO 41505-04 BIEM T

T #3438 41505-10,

& FE 4 41505-12,

k &4 41505-15,

T B FER R 41505-17,

M &S @R 03240,

© norelem www.norelem.com



41510-10 SEXRE RS , WAUERFERE RS DS BEE /M

L6 +0,02

L5:0,02
14 +002
[ =002

L2:L-0,02
L1 +0,02

°
p
@
o
9
©
?
?

H2
S
g

Hi +0,01

N
w* \%

B=50 3
= NK W NF
— 7. 07 2l D7
x‘i - _ZL'—|
7
& ¥ "= < %
3 _*_ a 24 21+ 18 15 12 a -] 3 -“b.-—-'.s 3 F4 5 18 +?| 2 ar _;_ 33
- L -
G F

I A O 0
=(=>==:->=—="‘E@===<==>=[ @

T N T

'IZIII|||I_l||||l|||||l||||||l|||||||1|||||'|||ﬂ|||'|im
OF ——— TGO
i~

ey
|
UL

%I III@I[Ill|||[I||||II1||||Il||||[||||||||

Il
===
W| T o

S
]3IJ||||II||||II|||||II||||[!|||||I1||

© norelem www.norelem.com



41510-10 ZERERE , MUBHREKZER LS DS HEE N

B=72 <l
-1—4=——T-— NK NW NF
LY =L /
----- 1

pr AL <.
¢ ¢ ¢ &
_¢_ 25 1 - 1 2!
L] \
| /4
| ”xu
G F
~
7
DO)— O © O - © E‘] ECECERO === M
T O .~ T

B=100 <L
——I—r— NK NW NF
L7 >l —7/f__
"7

— :-—D7 D7 7
¢ & = & 4
+ 4+ 4 N S &
\ VI Ji
L ,,X“

[ I'""l|||||||||J||||||||||I|I||||| IR

IRED— 000 OO0 0 6 O Ca=i
T l.‘]|||||||||l||||||||||||||||||l||||||| T

41510-10-05030001 50 | *& | 300 75 445 | 50,5 |96|200 | - - - - |44 20 50

41510-10-05040001 50 | #%& |400 75 445 | 50,5 96| 200|288 | 300 | - - |44 20 50
41510-10-05050001 50 | *& | 500 75 445 | 50,5 |96|200 | 288 | 400 | - - |44 20 50

www.norelem.com

© norelem



41510-10 ZERERE , MUBHREKZER LS DS HEE N

41510-10-05060001 50 | X& | 600 75 44,5 | 50,5 |96|200 | 288 | 400 | 500 | - |44 20 50
41510-10-05070001 50 | X& | 700 75 44,5 | 50,5 |96| 200 | 288 | 400 | 560 | 600 |44 20 50
41510-10-05030002 50 | iFME | 300 75 445 | 50,5 |96|200 | - - - - |44 20 50
41510-10-05040002 50 | @ | 400 75 44,5 | 50,5 |96|200 | 288 | 300 | - - |44 20 50
41510-10-05050002 50 | th@E@ | 500 75 44,5 | 50,5 |96| 200 | 288 | 400 | - - |44 20 50
41510-10-05060002 50 | @ | 600 75 445 | 50,5 |96|200| 288 | 400|500 | - |44 20 50
41510-10-05070002 50 | @ | 700 75 44,5 | 50,5 |96| 200 | 288 | 400 | 560 | 600 |44 20 50
41510-10-07240001 72 | K& |400| 112 61 68 |96|200 | 288|300 | - - |65 30 65
41510-10-07250001 72 | X% |500| 112 61 68 |96|200 | 288|400 | - - |65 30 65
41510-10-07260001 72 | k& [600| 112 61 68 |96|200 | 288 | 400|500 - |65 30 65
41510-10-07270001 72 | K& |700| 112 61 68 96| 200 | 288 | 400 | 560 | 600 |65 30 65
41510-10-07240002 72 | iFE [ 400 | 112 61 68 |96|200 | 288|300 | - - |65 30 65
41510-10-07250002 72 | &M@ | 500 | 112 61 68 |96|200 | 288 | 400 | - - |65 30 65
41510-10-07260002 72 | iFE [ 600 | 112 61 68 |96|200 | 288|400 |500| - |65 30 65
41510-10-07270002 72 | @ [700| 112 61 68 | 96| 200 | 288 | 400 | 560 | 600 |65 30 65
41510-10-10040001 100 | *& |400| 1146 71 78 |96|200 | 288|300 | - - |70 40 100
41510-10-10050001 100 | %% |500| 114,6 71 78 |96|200 | 288 | 400 | - - |70 40 100
41510-10-10060001 100 | *& |600| 114,6 71 78 |96|200 | 288 | 400 | 500 | - |70 40 100
41510-10-10070001 100 | X& |700| 114,6 71 78 96| 200 | 288 | 400 | 560 | 600 | 70 40 100
41510-10-10040002 100 | 5@ | 400 | 114,6 71 78 |96|200 | 288|300 | - - |70 40 100
41510-10-10050002 100 | iGME | 500 | 114,6 71 78 |96|200 | 288 | 400 | - - |70 40 100
41510-10-10060002 100 | &M@ | 600 | 114,6 71 78 |96|200 | 288|400 |500| - |70 40 100
41510-10-10070002 100 | 8@ | 700 | 114,6 71 78 96| 200 | 288 | 400 | 560 | 600 | 70 40 100
41510-10-05030001 50 | & |300|25/12|20|16| 175 11|M5 M6 |50| 25 |12| 16 20 50
41510-10-05040001 50 | ¥& |400|25|/12[20|16| 17,5 11|M5 M6|50| 25 |12| 16 20 50
41510-10-05050001 50 | ¥& |500(25/12(20|16| 17,5 11|M5 M6 |50| 25 |12| 16 20 50
41510-10-05060001 50 | k& |600|25/12[20|16| 175 11|M5 M6 |50| 25 |12| 16 20 50
41510-10-05070001 50 | %& |700(25/12(20|16| 17,5 11|M5 M6|50| 25 |12| 16 20 50
41510-10-05030002 50 | iGME |300|25|/12|20|16| 17,5 11|M5 M6 |50| 25 |12| 16 20 50
41510-10-05040002 50 | i§M@ |400|25/12(20|16| 17,5 11|M5 M6|50| 25 |12| 16 20 50
41510-10-05050002 50 | @ | 5002512 20|16 | 17,5 11|M5 M6 |50| 25 |[12| 16 20 50
41510-10-05060002 50 | &M@ |600|25/12(20|16| 17,5 11|M5 M6|50| 25 |12| 16 20 50
41510-10-05070002 50 | 5@ |700(25|/12(20|16| 17,5 11|M5 M6|50| 25 |12| 16 20 50
41510-10-07240001 72 | %5 |400|25/16|26|16| 17,5 11| M6 M6 |72| 40 |15]| 23,5 30 65
41510-10-07250001 72 | & |500|25/16(26|16| 17,5 11|M6 M6 |72| 40 |15]| 235 30 65
41510-10-07260001 72 | %& |600|25/16(26|16| 17,5 11| M6 M6 |72| 40 |[15| 23,5 30 65
41510-10-07270001 72 | k&% |700|25/16 (26|16 | 17,5 11|M6 M6 |72| 40 |15| 235 30 65
41510-10-07240002 72 | 5@ |[400(25(/16(26|16| 17,5 11| M6 M6 |72| 40 |15] 235 30 65
41510-10-07250002 72 | HE | 5001|2516 |26 |16| 17,5 11| M6 M6 |72| 40 |15]| 23,5 30 65
41510-10-07260002 72 | &M@ |600|25/16(26|16| 17,5 11|M6 M6 |72| 40 |15]| 235 30 65
41510-10-07270002 72 | §E | 700251626 |16| 175 11|M6 M6 |72| 40 |15]| 23,5 30 65
41510-10-10040001 100 | *& |400|25/16 26|16 | 175 11 |M6 M8 |72]| 42,6 | 15| 23,5 40 100
41510-10-10050001 100 | X& |500(25|/16|26[16| 175 11| M6 M8 |72| 426 | 15| 23,5 40 100
41510-10-10060001 100 | *& |600(25/16|26(16| 17,5 11| M6 M8 |72| 426 | 15| 23,5 40 100
41510-10-10070001 100 | X& |700(25|/16|26[16| 175 11|M6 M8 |72| 426 | 15| 23,5 40 100
41510-10-10040002 100 | 5@ |400(25|/16|26(16| 17,5 11| M6 M8 |72| 426 | 15| 23,5 40 100
41510-10-10050002 100 | i@ |500|25|16|26|16| 17,5 11|M6 M8 |72| 426 | 15| 23,5 40 100
41510-10-10060002 100 | iGE |600(25|/16|26[16| 175 11| M6 M8 |72| 426 | 15| 23,5 40 100
41510-10-10070002 100 | t§E | 700 (25|16 (26|16 | 17,5 11|M6 M8 |72| 42,6 | 15| 23,5 40 100
41510-10-05030001 50 X& | 300 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4
41510-10-05040001 50 F*& | 400 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4
41510-10-05050001 50 K5 500 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4
41510-10-05060001 50 *& | 600 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4
41510-10-05070001 50 *& | 700 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4
41510-10-05030002 50 iHmE | 300 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4
41510-10-05040002 50 iGE | 400 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4
41510-10-05050002 50 @ | 500 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4

© norelem www.norelem.com



41510-10 SEXRE RS , WAUERFERE RS DS BEE /M

41510-10-05060002 50 iHE | 600 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4
41510-10-05070002 50 i@ | 700 M10x30 M12x25 2 3 4
41510-10-07240001 72 *& | 400 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-07250001 72 *& | 500 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-07260001 72 *& | 600 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-07270001 72 X& | 700 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-07240002 72 @ | 400 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-07250002 72 wE | 500 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-07260002 72 iHHE | 600 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-07270002 72 5@ | 700 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-10040001 100 | *X& | 400 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-10050001 100 | X5 | 500 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-10060001 100 | %& | 600 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-10070001 100 | *& | 700 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-10040002 100 | tHE | 400 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-10050002 100 | thE@ | 500 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-10060002 100 | &M@ | 600 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2
41510-10-10070002 100 | thE@ | 700 M14X1,5X50 M16x40 1 2 2

© norelem www.norelem.com



